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 31 15438 ACAYUCAN  12District B 7  3  5  43 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 7 15441 ALAMO  9District B 7  5  5  16 0  1  0 5  0  0  0

 11 15448 COATEPEC  9District B 7  7  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 8 15450 CERRO AZUL  5District B 7  4  5  13 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 15451 CORDOBA  4District B 7  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 15459 HUAUCHINANGO  22District B 7  5  5  32 1  1  0 5  0  1  0

 5 15468 MARTINEZ DE LA TORRE  9District B 7  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 15479 PEROTE  0District B 7  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 15480 POZA RICA  2District B 7  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 15488 SAN ANDRES TUXTLA  10District B 7  7  18  25 0  0  0 10  8  0  0

 13 15504 TUXPAN VER  11District B 7  9  9  24 1  0  0 9  0  0  1

 59 15507 VERACRUZ  1District B 7  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 15509 CIUDAD XICOTEPEC DE JUAREZ  8District B 7  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 29637 ORIZABA PONIENTE  16District B 7  5  6  23 2  0  0 5  1  1  1

 5 32614 CORDOBA NUEVO CORDOBA  3District B 7  3  5  8 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 9 40623 XALAPA DE LAS FLORES  3District B 7  2  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 44737 NARANJOS NORTE  10District B 7  4  7  16 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 4 59789 POZA RICA SIGLO XXI  30District B 7  8  11  34 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 0 61835 ORIZABA CITLALLI  5District B 7  0  0  5 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 0 62405 ORIZABA HELENICAS  29District B 7  3  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 63306 HUAJUAPAN DE LEON  14District B 7  4  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 65102 TEZIUTLAN  18District B 7  4  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 66748 ZACATLAN  10District B 7  4  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 78640 POZA RICA MELVIN JONES  21District B 7  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 89530 VERACRUZ NUEVO MILENIO AC  14District B 7  5  10  17 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 2 92345 PAPANTLA TAJIN AC  13District B 7  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 107599 POZA RICA BICENTENARIO A.C.  9District B 7  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 116310 VERACRUZ PUERTO  12District B 7  2  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0
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 6 119067 ORIZABA PLUVIOSILLA  15District B 7  3  4  21 6  0  0 2  2  4  2

 3 122618 San Rafael  2District B 7  1  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 126225 Huatusco Sinergia  1District B 7  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 127783 Veracruz Centenario  14District B 7  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 128073 Cordoba Helen Keller  26District B 7  5  20  32 1  0  0 16  4  0  1

 1 129607 Veracruz de Sabana Centenario  16District B 7  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 130970 Alvarado Generosa  16District B 7  4  8  20 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 6 130972 Tlatlauquitepec  11District B 7  5  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 131173 Entabladero Gente Activa AC  13District B 7  3  6  19 1  0  0 3  3  0  1

 5 132820 Coatzacoalcos Olmeca  12District B 7  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 133644 Ver. Sin Fronteras  6District B 7  3  2  7 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 2 136066 Orizaba Valle  14District B 7  3  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 137220 Veracruz Nosotros Servimos  15District B 7  2  4  27 2  3  0 4  0  2  0

 2 137948 Coatzacoalcos Uniendo Voluntades  7District B 7  2  3  9 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 6 142441 Manzaneros Zacatlan  14District B 7  5  12  20 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 3 142896 Veracruz Dejando Huella  7District B 7  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 143821 Apizaco Nosotros Servimos  1District B 7  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 143855 Ixtaczoquitlan Amigos para Siempre  6District B 7  3  8  12 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 0 145851 Veracruz Leon Arte  1District B 7  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 147597 Poza Rica Dejando Huella  14District B 7  7  8  29 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 12 150681 Perote Buena Voluntad  6District B 7  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 156245 Xalapa Salud y Vision  3District B 7  2  3  7 1  0  0 1  2  1  0

 8 171564 Veracruz Boca del Rio Juntos Podemos  18District B 7  4  4  26 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 12 182941 Veracruz por la Inclusión  8District B 7  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 188066 Zacatlán Herencia por el Servicio  12District B 7  6  6  20 4  0  0 4  2  2  2

 9 189284 Veracruz Ave Fénix  14District B 7  15  15  23 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 501  1,082 581
 54

 175  254  22  7  0180 74  13  9
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